
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/428

Tournament: MJBT - Huikko's Bowl
Organizer: Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour

Division: Boys
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Dawson Peterson 1536 136

2 Lucas Hersrud 1472 72

3 Dakota France 1411 11

4 Kody Kreier 1388 -12

5 Zach Andresen 1382 -18

6 Trae Henrichsmeyer 1357 -43

7 Brandon Kreyer 1336 -64

8 Cody Adams 1329 -71

9 Jace Goedel 1324 -76

10 Bryce Keykal 1323 -77

11 Chase Swenson 1322 -78

12 Hunter Pomije 1313 -87

13 Calaeb Sapa 1301 -99

14 Spencer James 1279 -121

15 Zach Condon 1270 -130

16 Bryce Neumann 1268 -132

17 Jameson St. George 1261 -139

18 Carter Oswood 1260 -140

T19 Brady Gustafson 1258 -142

T19 Jacob Mattison 1258 -142

20 William Foss 1256 -144

21 Austin Anderson 1248 -152

22 Jake Paulson 1247 -153



# Name Total +/-

23 Dylan McCauley 1227 -173

24 Noah Clayson 1224 -176

25 Easton Curtis 1206 -194

26 Alex Pike 1202 -198

27 Vincent Bondhus 1199 -201

28 Jayvion Colston 1187 -213

29 Joseph Woods-Weisman 1161 -239

30 Joseph Aase 1153 -247

31 Liam Bakalich 1133 -267

32 Carson Mulroy 1116 -284

33 Ryan Kaufman 1113 -287

34 Dylan Hennen 1106 -294

35 Tyler Rittenour 1078 -322

36 Samuel Noreen 1077 -323

37 Jason Moberg 1018 -382

38 Hunter Lankki 778 -622



Division: Boys
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block +/-

1 Dawson Peterson 184 223 212 227 235 254 201 1536 136

2 Lucas Hersrud 250 176 196 230 234 208 178 1472 72

3 Dakota France 203 196 199 188 118 269 238 1411 11

4 Kody Kreier 168 192 152 202 228 217 229 1388 -12

5 Zach Andresen 200 183 167 247 202 162 221 1382 -18

6 Trae Henrichsmeyer 185 219 184 187 218 185 179 1357 -43

7 Brandon Kreyer 164 178 177 172 224 193 228 1336 -64

8 Cody Adams 205 243 243 165 160 148 165 1329 -71

9 Jace Goedel 197 168 160 190 205 207 197 1324 -76

10 Bryce Keykal 200 128 228 217 191 166 193 1323 -77

11 Chase Swenson 163 211 182 197 157 176 236 1322 -78

12 Hunter Pomije 194 206 204 189 175 170 175 1313 -87

13 Calaeb Sapa 189 167 171 213 185 156 220 1301 -99

14 Spencer James 178 213 198 168 174 190 158 1279 -121

15 Zach Condon 156 169 228 169 199 199 150 1270 -130

16 Bryce Neumann 185 175 201 154 166 211 176 1268 -132

17 Jameson St. George 160 190 189 157 186 180 199 1261 -139

18 Carter Oswood 148 156 232 217 169 164 174 1260 -140

T19 Brady Gustafson 182 207 160 187 165 186 171 1258 -142

T19 Jacob Mattison 195 170 152 190 244 124 183 1258 -142

20 William Foss 177 157 164 164 169 223 202 1256 -144

21 Austin Anderson 199 228 137 165 183 146 190 1248 -152

22 Jake Paulson 189 171 149 154 196 202 186 1247 -153

23 Dylan McCauley 172 212 180 165 191 126 181 1227 -173

24 Noah Clayson 152 191 202 161 166 192 160 1224 -176

25 Easton Curtis 191 210 171 149 158 170 157 1206 -194



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block +/-

26 Alex Pike 171 185 188 194 194 132 138 1202 -198

27 Vincent Bondhus 181 157 224 164 192 148 133 1199 -201

28 Jayvion Colston 191 121 120 144 215 257 139 1187 -213

29 Joseph Woods-Weisman 153 172 160 178 177 170 151 1161 -239

30 Joseph Aase 168 155 166 170 147 173 174 1153 -247

31 Liam Bakalich 145 138 147 169 201 166 167 1133 -267

32 Carson Mulroy 180 115 170 157 129 175 190 1116 -284

33 Ryan Kaufman 138 168 155 177 161 178 136 1113 -287

34 Dylan Hennen 170 128 133 175 183 184 133 1106 -294

35 Tyler Rittenour 133 154 147 175 166 160 143 1078 -322

36 Samuel Noreen 127 157 161 142 154 200 136 1077 -323

37 Jason Moberg 146 149 152 133 146 132 160 1018 -382

38 Hunter Lankki 101 103 91 125 104 150 104 778 -622



Division: Boys
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Dawson Peterson 1536 136

2 Lucas Hersrud 1472 72

3 Dakota France 1411 11

4 Kody Kreier 1388 -12

5 Zach Andresen 1382 -18

Cutline

6 Trae Henrichsmeyer 1357 -43

7 Brandon Kreyer 1336 -64

8 Cody Adams 1329 -71

9 Jace Goedel 1324 -76

10 Bryce Keykal 1323 -77

11 Chase Swenson 1322 -78

12 Hunter Pomije 1313 -87

13 Calaeb Sapa 1301 -99

14 Spencer James 1279 -121

15 Zach Condon 1270 -130

16 Bryce Neumann 1268 -132

17 Jameson St. George 1261 -139

18 Carter Oswood 1260 -140

T19 Brady Gustafson 1258 -142

T19 Jacob Mattison 1258 -142

20 William Foss 1256 -144

21 Austin Anderson 1248 -152

22 Jake Paulson 1247 -153

23 Dylan McCauley 1227 -173

24 Noah Clayson 1224 -176



# Name Cutline Total +/-

25 Easton Curtis 1206 -194

26 Alex Pike 1202 -198

27 Vincent Bondhus 1199 -201

28 Jayvion Colston 1187 -213

29 Joseph Woods-Weisman 1161 -239

30 Joseph Aase 1153 -247

31 Liam Bakalich 1133 -267

32 Carson Mulroy 1116 -284

33 Ryan Kaufman 1113 -287

34 Dylan Hennen 1106 -294

35 Tyler Rittenour 1078 -322

36 Samuel Noreen 1077 -323

37 Jason Moberg 1018 -382

38 Hunter Lankki 778 -622



Division: Girls
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Default' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Brooke Salzman 1312 -88

2 Elizabeth Rittenour 1302 -98

3 Payton Rowley 1223 -177

4 Madyson Marx 1219 -181

5 Hana Roers 1203 -197

6 Kalli Triske 1169 -231

7 Trista Rauma 1160 -240

8 Marissa Mohs 1098 -302

9 Madison Baxter 1073 -327

10 Riley Kyllonen 1067 -333

11 Ashley Gorman 1066 -334

12 Natalie Arnold 1065 -335

13 Brittany Kreyer 1031 -369

14 Lily Topinka 1027 -373

15 Zoe Skinner 1006 -394

16 Stephanie Krage 993 -407



Division: Girls
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Block +/-

1 Brooke Salzman 184 170 177 183 199 205 194 1312 -88

2 Elizabeth Rittenour 192 181 172 245 172 207 133 1302 -98

3 Payton Rowley 160 156 160 196 177 190 184 1223 -177

4 Madyson Marx 200 159 183 178 166 154 179 1219 -181

5 Hana Roers 173 152 177 182 198 164 157 1203 -197

6 Kalli Triske 189 200 146 154 142 177 161 1169 -231

7 Trista Rauma 167 173 148 141 166 174 191 1160 -240

8 Marissa Mohs 149 192 176 151 136 141 153 1098 -302

9 Madison Baxter 186 156 110 129 165 168 159 1073 -327

10 Riley Kyllonen 137 186 138 172 124 159 151 1067 -333

11 Ashley Gorman 138 163 134 135 185 154 157 1066 -334

12 Natalie Arnold 124 124 124 178 198 142 175 1065 -335

13 Brittany Kreyer 138 152 127 156 151 201 106 1031 -369

14 Lily Topinka 133 150 170 135 160 133 146 1027 -373

15 Zoe Skinner 169 159 124 132 170 115 137 1006 -394

16 Stephanie Krage 116 130 141 149 135 153 169 993 -407



Division: Girls
Competition: Single-Default, Block: Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Brooke Salzman 1312 -88

2 Elizabeth Rittenour 1302 -98

3 Payton Rowley 1223 -177

4 Madyson Marx 1219 -181

5 Hana Roers 1203 -197

Cutline

6 Kalli Triske 1169 -231

7 Trista Rauma 1160 -240

8 Marissa Mohs 1098 -302

9 Madison Baxter 1073 -327

10 Riley Kyllonen 1067 -333

11 Ashley Gorman 1066 -334

12 Natalie Arnold 1065 -335

13 Brittany Kreyer 1031 -369

14 Lily Topinka 1027 -373

15 Zoe Skinner 1006 -394

16 Stephanie Krage 993 -407




